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Name Institution Email Address Participation 

Bernadette Adams North Slope Borough bernadette.adams@north-slope.org Part I 

Michel Allard Université Laval, Canada michel.allard@cen.ulaval.ca Parts I & II 

Rebecca Beavers U.S. Department of Transportation rebecca.beavers@dot.gov Parts I & II 

Matt Billings Alaska DOT&PF matt.billings@alaska.gov Part II 

Kevin Bjella U.S. Army Corps of Engineers CRREL kevin.bjella@usace.army.mil Parts I & II 

Yves Brower Barrow Utilities & Electrical Cooperative yves.brower@bueci.org Part I 

Malinda Chase University of Alaska Fairbanks mjchase@alaska.edu Part I 

Leena Cho University of Virginia lsc7t@virginia.edu Part I 

Billy Connor University of Alaska Fairbanks bgconnor@alaska.edu Parts I & II 

Aaron Cooke NREL-Alaska aaron.cooke@nrel.gov Part I 

Scott Danner North Slope Borough scottkdanner@gmail.com Part I 

Howard Epstein University of Virginia hee2b@virginia.edu Part I 

Li Erikson United States Geological Survey lerikson@usgs.gov Part I 

Scott Evans North Slope Borough  scott.evans@north-slope.org Part I 

Celso Ferreira George Mason University cferrei3@gmu.edu Parts I & II 

Jack Frantz North Slope Borough jack.frantz@north-slope.org Part I 

Jenn Frederick Sandia National Laboratories jmfrede@sandia.gov Part I 

Robbin Garber-Slaght NREL-Alaska robbin.garberslaght@nrel.gov Parts I & II 

Jessica Garron University of Alaska Fairbanks jigarron@alaska.edu Part I 

Griffin Hagle-Forster Taġiuġmiullu Nunamiullu Housing Authority griffin.hagle@tnha.net Part I 

Travis Holmes UMIAQ Design / North Slope Borough travis.holmes@uiccs.com Parts I & II 

Thomas Ingeman-Nielsen Technical University of Denmark  thin@dtu.dk Parts I & II 

Benjamin Jones University of Alaska Fairbanks bmjones3@alaska.edu Part I 

Matthew Jull University of Virginia mj5kh@virginia.edu Part I 

Edward Kagak Village of Wainwright eddiekagak@gmail.com Part I 

Jimmie Kagak City of Wainwright / Wainwright VFD Jimmie.Kagak@north-slope.org Part I 

Mikhail Kanevskiy University of Alaska Fairbanks mkanevskiy@alaska.edu Part I 

Hina Kilioni North Slope Borough  hina.kilioni@north-slope.org Parts I & II 

Moritz Langer Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam m.langer@vu.nl Parts I & II 

Alec Luhn Journalist asluhn@gmail.com Part II 

Lorene Lynn Red Mountain Consulting lorene.lynn@rmcalaska.com Parts I & II 

Liza Mack Denali Commission  lmack@denali.gov Part I 

Eileen Martin Colorado School of Mines eileenrmartin@mines.edu Parts I & II 

Elise Miller-Hooks George Mason University miller@gmu.edu Part I 

Pat Neakok North Slope Borough patsy.neakok@north-slope.org Part I 

Lars Nelson NSB Assembly / TRIBN LLC lars.nelson@tribn.pro Part I 

Dmitry Nicolsky University of Alaska Fairbanks djnicolsky@alaska.edu Part I 

Chastity Olemaun North Slope Borough chastity.olemaun@north-slope.org Part I 
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Jana Peirce University of Alaska Fairbanks jlpeirce@alaska.edu Parts I & II 

John Peirce Northern Alaska Tour Company jcpeircejr@gmail.com Part II 

Autumn Poisson Alaska Dept. of Natural Resources, DGGS autumn.poisson@alaska.gov Parts I & II 

Jennifer Robinette Bureau of Indian Affairs jennifer.robinette@bia.gov Part I 

Vladimir Romanovsky University of Alaska Fairbanks veromanovsky@alaska.edu Parts I & II 

Steve Rowell Minneapolis College of Art & Design srowell@mcad.edu Part I 

William (Jeff) Russell Alaska DOT&PF jeff.russell@alaska.gov Part II 

Todd Sformo North Slope Borough tlsformo@alaska.edu Part I 

Yuri Shur University of Alaska Fairbanks yshur@alaska.edu Part I 

Colleen Strawhacker National Science Foundation colstraw@nsf.gov Parts I & II 

Bill Streever Independent bill@billstreever.com Parts I & II 

John Thornley WSP USA john.thornley@wsp.com Parts I & II 

Bill Tracey, Sr. NSB Assembly / Point Lay  bmtracey@astacalaska.net Part I 

Vicky Wolf University of Alaska vgwolf@alaska.edu Part I 

Ming Xiao Pennsylvania State University mzx102@psu.edu Part II 
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